
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Batavia Rotolo 22

2 Yorkville 63

3 St. Charles Wredling 66

4 St. Charles Haines 135

5 Kaneland 146

6 St. Charles Thompson 171

7 Oswego Plank 196

8 Immanuel Batavia 247

9 Oswego Murphy 254

10 Joliet Washington 275

11 Geneva North 281

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Cross Lutheran (Yorkville) 1

Geneva South 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Batavia Rotolo 10 22

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Katie Cole 00:13:33.013 1

2 3 Anissa Garcia 00:13:51.966 3

3 5 Ainslee Parker 00:13:59.363 5

4 6 Mia Wells 00:14:03.693 6

5 7 Annie Molenhouse 00:14:08.596 7

6 8 Mia Chahmirzadi 00:14:09.010 0

7 11 Julianna Alley 00:14:25.780 0

2 Yorkville 8 63

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Madison Grandys 00:13:43.916 2

2 10 Olivia Ross 00:14:19.070 10

3 15 Samantha Moreno 00:14:43.526 14

4 18 Hannah Wolf 00:15:04.260 17

5 21 Alexandra Badus 00:15:12.073 20

6 25 Alexandria Meyers 00:15:31.860 0

7 27 Maddie Russelburg 00:15:35.043 0

3 St. Charles Wredling 10 66

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Venezia Munoz 00:13:56.780 4

2 9 Dana Connell 00:14:12.610 9

3 12 Elliot Sanders 00:14:36.243 12

4 20 Hadley Corbett 00:15:11.823 19

5 23 Claire Otte 00:15:24.130 22

6 29 Alyson Campana 00:15:37.143 0

7 32 Miranda Brown 00:15:44.893 0

4 St. Charles Haines 9 135

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 16 Claire Norman 00:14:47.900 15

2 22 Emma Allamian 00:15:17.030 21

3 26 Emily Johns 00:15:33.673 24

4 41 Kayla Mikottis 00:16:06.526 37

5 43 Allie Bransky 00:16:11.883 38

6 45 Jessica Alber 00:16:17.793 0

7 61 Sara Quinn 00:17:03.333 0

5 Kaneland 9 146

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 14 Sammie Abruzzo 00:14:42.083 13
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2 19 Sasha Clinnin 00:15:10.053 18

3 34 Sarah Kantola 00:15:51.976 31

4 44 Mackenzie Egert 00:16:17.603 39

5 50 Teia Brandle 00:16:33.453 45

6 73 Sophia James 00:17:59.803 0

7 80 Sophia Gonzalez 00:18:32.410 0

6 St. Charles Thompson 10 171

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 28 Amelia Kuhlman 00:15:35.873 26

2 36 Elli Keeys 00:15:59.756 33

3 38 Nicole Vranich 00:16:03.006 35

4 39 Grace Jackson 00:16:05.043 36

5 46 Emma Semosprott 00:16:24.670 41

6 48 Lauren Deaton 00:16:27.560 0

7 53 Ailee Keenan 00:16:52.380 0

7 Oswego Plank 6 196

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 31 Savanna Aguado 00:15:39.763 28

2 33 Yesenia Gomez 00:15:49.280 30

3 35 Megan Bell 00:15:58.036 32

4 63 Karen Bistrain 00:17:22.376 52

5 65 Destiny Sikorski 00:17:28.943 54

6 88 Ellie Behnke 00:18:54.310 0

8 Immanuel Batavia 6 247

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 17 Isabella Polizzotto 00:14:49.823 16

2 60 Caroline Hager 00:17:02.313 50

3 67 Jocelyn Kennaugh 00:17:33.170 55

4 71 Natalie Zagorski 00:17:59.320 58

5 84 Caroline Schroeder 00:18:40.943 68

6 94 Chessie Polizzotto 00:20:50.726 0

9 Oswego Murphy 7 254

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 47 Simone Schurr 00:16:26.750 42

2 49 Amber Dennis 00:16:29.110 44

3 56 Claire Gates 00:16:53.313 49

4 70 Riley Kozel 00:17:41.676 57

5 77 Megan Murphy 00:18:20.376 62

6 78 Madison Sniegowski 00:18:21.100 0

7 91 Ruby Blood 00:19:49.666 0

10 Joliet Washington 7 275
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 54 Christine Butler 00:16:52.726 47

2 55 Alexandra Hughes 00:16:52.980 48

3 68 Emilie Whitlock 00:17:34.006 56

4 75 Jordan Mcgee 00:18:14.426 60

5 79 Liberty Astorga 00:18:26.956 64

6 90 Citlally Ruiz 00:19:23.806 0

7 92 Sylare Harrell 00:20:42.303 0

11 Geneva North 7 281

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 37 Abby Mcvey 00:16:01.860 34

2 64 Sydney Schertzer 00:17:26.723 53

3 76 Elena Bozan 00:18:15.776 61

4 81 Katie Kuehl 00:18:36.013 66

5 83 Tessa Balc 00:18:40.656 67

6 87 Tori Radford 00:18:47.436 0

7 89 Terheresa Calabrese 00:18:58.703 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Katie Cole 7th 00:13:33.013 Batavia Rotolo

2 2 Madison Grandys 7th 00:13:43.916 Yorkville

3 3 Anissa Garcia 7th 00:13:51.966 Batavia Rotolo

4 4 Venezia Munoz 6th 00:13:56.780 St. Charles Wredling

5 5 Ainslee Parker 7th 00:13:59.363 Batavia Rotolo

6 6 Mia Wells 7th 00:14:03.693 Batavia Rotolo

7 7 Annie Molenhouse 6th 00:14:08.596 Batavia Rotolo

8 8 Mia Chahmirzadi 7th 00:14:09.010 Batavia Rotolo

9 9 Dana Connell 6th 00:14:12.610 St. Charles Wredling

10 10 Olivia Ross 7th 00:14:19.070 Yorkville

11 11 Julianna Alley 7th 00:14:25.780 Batavia Rotolo

12 12 Elliot Sanders 6th 00:14:36.243 St. Charles Wredling

13 0 Lauren Fortino 7th 00:14:39.726 Batavia Rotolo

14 13 Sammie Abruzzo 6th 00:14:42.083 Kaneland

15 14 Samantha Moreno 7th 00:14:43.526 Yorkville

16 15 Claire Norman 7th 00:14:47.900 St. Charles Haines

17 16 Isabella Polizzotto 6th 00:14:49.823 Immanuel Batavia

18 17 Hannah Wolf 7th 00:15:04.260 Yorkville

19 18 Sasha Clinnin 6th 00:15:10.053 Kaneland

20 19 Hadley Corbett 6th 00:15:11.823 St. Charles Wredling

21 20 Alexandra Badus 7th 00:15:12.073 Yorkville

22 21 Emma Allamian 7th 00:15:17.030 St. Charles Haines

23 22 Claire Otte 6th 00:15:24.130 St. Charles Wredling

24 0 Annika Kuretsky 7th 00:15:28.733 Batavia Rotolo

25 23 Alexandria Meyers 7th 00:15:31.860 Yorkville

26 24 Emily Johns 7th 00:15:33.673 St. Charles Haines

27 25 Maddie Russelburg 7th 00:15:35.043 Yorkville

28 26 Amelia Kuhlman 7th 00:15:35.873 St. Charles Thompson

29 27 Alyson Campana 6th 00:15:37.143 St. Charles Wredling

30 0 Preston Williams 6th 00:15:38.733 Batavia Rotolo

31 28 Savanna Aguado 6th 00:15:39.763 Oswego Plank

32 29 Miranda Brown 6th 00:15:44.893 St. Charles Wredling

33 30 Yesenia Gomez 6th 00:15:49.280 Oswego Plank

34 31 Sarah Kantola 7th 00:15:51.976 Kaneland

35 32 Megan Bell 6th 00:15:58.036 Oswego Plank
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36 33 Elli Keeys 7th 00:15:59.756 St. Charles Thompson

37 34 Abby Mcvey 7th 00:16:01.860 Geneva North

38 35 Nicole Vranich 7th 00:16:03.006 St. Charles Thompson

39 36 Grace Jackson 7th 00:16:05.043 St. Charles Thompson

40 0 Grace Foley 7th 00:16:05.403 Geneva South

41 37 Kayla Mikottis 7th 00:16:06.526 St. Charles Haines

42 0 Allison Mraz 6th 00:16:08.693 Geneva South

43 38 Allie Bransky 7th 00:16:11.883 St. Charles Haines

44 39 Mackenzie Egert 6th 00:16:17.603 Kaneland

45 40 Jessica Alber 7th 00:16:17.793 St. Charles Haines

46 41 Emma Semosprott 7th 00:16:24.670 St. Charles Thompson

47 42 Simone Schurr 6th 00:16:26.750 Oswego Murphy

48 43 Lauren Deaton 7th 00:16:27.560 St. Charles Thompson

49 44 Amber Dennis 6th 00:16:29.110 Oswego Murphy

50 45 Teia Brandle 6th 00:16:33.453 Kaneland

51 0 Tori Cavey 7th 00:16:33.913 Yorkville

52 0 Angelina Hernandez 6th 00:16:45.410 Geneva South

53 46 Ailee Keenan 7th 00:16:52.380 St. Charles Thompson

54 47 Christine Butler 6th 00:16:52.726 Joliet Washington

55 48 Alexandra Hughes 6th 00:16:52.980 Joliet Washington

56 49 Claire Gates 6th 00:16:53.313 Oswego Murphy

57 0 Maiya Stablein 7th 00:16:54.163 St. Charles Thompson

58 0 Emma Walsh 7th 00:16:56.800 St. Charles Thompson

59 0 Sarah Fernau FR 00:16:59.050 St. Charles Thompson

60 50 Caroline Hager 6th 00:17:02.313 Immanuel Batavia

61 51 Sara Quinn 7th 00:17:03.333 St. Charles Haines

62 0 Sam Santucci 6th 00:17:13.593 St. Charles Wredling

63 52 Karen Bistrain 7th 00:17:22.376 Oswego Plank

64 53 Sydney Schertzer 6th 00:17:26.723 Geneva North

65 54 Destiny Sikorski 7th 00:17:28.943 Oswego Plank

66 0 Ava Victor 7th 00:17:29.760 St. Charles Haines

67 55 Jocelyn Kennaugh 6th 00:17:33.170 Immanuel Batavia

68 56 Emilie Whitlock 6th 00:17:34.006 Joliet Washington

69 0 Kendyll Stevenson 6th 00:17:37.530 St. Charles Haines

70 57 Riley Kozel 6th 00:17:41.676 Oswego Murphy

71 58 Natalie Zagorski 6th 00:17:59.320 Immanuel Batavia

72 0 Shannon Laukaitis 7th 00:17:59.586 Geneva South
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73 59 Sophia James 6th 00:17:59.803 Kaneland

74 0 Kelsi Firek 6th 00:18:09.723 St. Charles Wredling

75 60 Jordan Mcgee 7th 00:18:14.426 Joliet Washington

76 61 Elena Bozan 6th 00:18:15.776 Geneva North

77 62 Megan Murphy 7th 00:18:20.376 Oswego Murphy

78 63 Madison Sniegowski 6th 00:18:21.100 Oswego Murphy

79 64 Liberty Astorga 7th 00:18:26.956 Joliet Washington

80 65 Sophia Gonzalez 7th 00:18:32.410 Kaneland

81 66 Katie Kuehl 6th 00:18:36.013 Geneva North

82 0 Grace Shaw 6th 00:18:39.136 Kaneland

83 67 Tessa Balc 6th 00:18:40.656 Geneva North

84 68 Caroline Schroeder 6th 00:18:40.943 Immanuel Batavia

85 0 Kendall Hudson 6th 00:18:41.613 Kaneland

86 0 Skyler Pavone 6th 00:18:42.513 St. Charles Wredling

87 69 Tori Radford 7th 00:18:47.436 Geneva North

88 70 Ellie Behnke 7th 00:18:54.310 Oswego Plank

89 71 Terheresa Calabrese 7th 00:18:58.703 Geneva North

90 72 Citlally Ruiz 7th 00:19:23.806 Joliet Washington

91 73 Ruby Blood 6th 00:19:49.666 Oswego Murphy

92 74 Sylare Harrell 6th 00:20:42.303 Joliet Washington

93 0 Emily Malas 6th 00:20:50.433 Cross Lutheran (Yorkville)

94 75 Chessie Polizzotto 6th 00:20:50.726 Immanuel Batavia
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